UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE FEDERAL CIRCUIT

SCHEDULED CASES
June 2024
(Revised April 24, 2024)

Panel A: Monday, June 3, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

22-1473
22-2269
23-1005
23-1006
24-1182
24-1305

Panel B:
23-1357
23-1387
23-1455
24-1138
24-1353

Panel C:
22-1884
23-1326
23-1415
23-1417
23-2096
24-1277

MSPB
PTO
PTO
PTO
CAVC
MSPB

Katz v. DOJ

Lytone Enterprise, Inc. v. AgroFresh Solutions, Inc.
SoftView LLC v. Apple Inc.

SoftView LLC v. Apple Inc.

Babb v. McDonough

Ramirez v. DVA

Monday, June 3, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

PTO
CAVC
PTO
DCT
CFC

Google LLC v. Sonos, Inc.

Freund v. McDonough

MacroAir Technologies, Inc. v. Delta T, LLC
Ridge Corp. v. Kirk National Lease Co.

Beauvais v. US

Monday, June 3, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 203

DCT
PTO
PTO
PTO
MSPB
CAvVC

Wisconsin Alumni Research Foundation v. Apple Inc.
In Re MacroPoint, LLC

ParkerVision, Inc. v. TCL Industries Holdings Co., Ltd.
ParkerVision, Inc. v. TCL Industries Holdings Co., Ltd.

Martinez v. Army

O'Connell v. McDonough

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]
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Panel D: Tuesday, June 4, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

23-1100

23-1373
23-1460
23-1469
24-1013

Panel E:
22-2290
22-2304
23-1111
23-1746
23-2204

Panel F:
23-1221
23-1227
23-1438
23-1816
23-2282
24-1153

Panel G:

23-1046
23-1107
23-1234
23-1399
23-1102

Panel H:
23-1452
23-1572
23-1612
23-1652
24-1054

PTO

BCA
DCT
CIT
CAVC

Bureau National Interprofessionnel du Cognac v. Cologne & Cognac
Entertainment

Contrack Watts-Uejo Kogyo JV v. Secretary of the Army
Ferring Pharmaceuticals Inc. v. Fresenius Kabi USA, LLC
Z.A. Sea Foods Private Ltd. v. US

Hassan v. McDonough

Tuesday, June 4, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

PTO
PTO
DCT
CFC
MSPB

Cisco Systems, Inc. v. K.Mizra LLC

Tennant Co. v. Oxygenator Water Technologies, Inc.
CloudofChange, LLC v. NCR Corporation

Sheller v. HHS

Payne v. MSPB

Wednesday, June 5, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

PTO
PTO
DCT
CFC
PTO
CAVC

Koninklijke Philips N.V. v. Quectel Wireless Solutions Co. Ltd.
Platinum Optics Technology Inc. v. VIAVI Solutions Inc.
Provisur Technologies, Inc. v. Weber, Inc.

Howard v. HHS

In Re Pen

Howell v. McDonough

Wednesday, June 5, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

PTO
DCT
PTO
PTO
MSPB

Juniper Networks, Inc. v. Correct Transmission, LLC
Broadband iTV, Inc. v. Amazon.com, Inc.

Pilat, Inc. v. NOCO Company, Inc.

Pilot, Inc. v. Shenzhen Chic Electrics Co., Ltd.
Becker v. MSPB

Thursday, June 6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

MSPB
CAVC
PTO
CIT
CFC

Prather v. Army

Murphy v. McDonough

CloudFlare, Inc. v. Sable Networks, Inc.
J.D. Irving, Ltd. v. US

Horn v. US

[argued]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]
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Panel I: Thursday, June 6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

22-2134
23-1464
23-1638
23-2304
24-1215

Panel J:
23-1308
23-1320
23-1348
23-1524
23-2137

Panel K:
23-1094
23-1198
23-1378
23-1711
24-1362

PTO
PTO
PTO
DCT
MSPB

Neonode Smartphone LLC v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. v. Neonode Smartphone LLC
Google LLC v. Neonode Smartphone LLC

Neonode Smartphone LLC v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
Wang v. MSPB

Friday, June 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

PTO
CFC
PTO
DCT
MSPB

In Re C.E. Shepherd Company, L.P.

Actavis Laboratories FL, Inc. v. US

Unification Technologies LLC v. Micron Technology Inc.
Kids2, LLC v. TOMY International, Inc.

Koke v. MSPB

Friday, June 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

PTO
PTO
CAVC
DCT
CFC

Platform Science, Inc. v. Omnitracs, LLC
Universal Electronics, Inc. v. Roku, Inc.
Smith v. McDonough

Esignature Software, LLC v. Adobe Inc.
Khuc v. US

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]
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